
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP030728 MUÑOZ LOIS, IVAN 14,6 11 14,2
ACPP030736 ZAPATER MENDOZA, PERE 17 13 16,6
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN7,9 6 7,6
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 1,3 1 1
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 10,4 8 10,1
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,7 2 1,4
ACPP001130 JIMENEZ TEJERO, ANTONIO (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP000607 AHUMADA DIAZ, ANA MARIA 2,8 2 2,6
ACPP025264 JUAN CARBALLO, JORGE 1,6 2 1,4
ACPP019071 JUAREZ JUAN, SALVADOR 0,9 1 0,7
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 5,7 5 5,5
ACPP024758 BOFILL COLOMES, JAN (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 21 16 20,8
ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 11,6 9 11,4
ACPP016218 ROCA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE4,3 3 4,1
ACPP014560 LEIVA PUIGNERO, OSCAR (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,3
ACPP005376 ALCARAZ ALCARAZ, ALBERTO (+)4,9 (+)5 (+)5,1
ACPP029620 CONDE BARAHONA, BEGOÑA 11,2 8 11
ACPP004820 DE POMBO PEREZ, ALBERTO 1,9 2 1,7
ACPP029144 PRIETO SANABRIA, QUINTIN 2,6 2 2,4
ACPP017770 BERRIO AHUMADA, OMAR (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP030167 SOLER RODRIGUEZ, SANDRA 9,3 7 9,1
ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 11,6 9 11,4
ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 5,6 5 5,4
ACPP016221 MONFERRER FIBLA, JOSEP 8,3 6 8,2
ACPP006041 VAQUERO CHUECA, JUAN JOSE (+)0,4 0 (+)0,5
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,5 2 1,4
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,8 5 6,7
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6,8 5 6,7
ACPP002504 BOFILL ISART, JOAN RAFEL 2,6 2 2,5
ACPP001974 CORTES PONS, FERRAN 5,2 4 5,1
ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 4,5 4 4,4
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 8,2 6 8,1
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 8,1 6 8
ACPP004698 LOPEZ SANTOS, MARTA 5,1 4 5
ACPP030169 OCON LOPEZ, DANIEL 12,8 10 12,7
ACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,7
ACPP005713 ARANDA GUZMAN, PEDRO JOSE (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 1,3 1 1,2
ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 2,8 2 2,7
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3 2 2,9
ACPP026578 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, CELEST 3,4 2 3,3
ACPP012983 PACHECO JIMENEZ, JOSEFA 8,8 7 8,7
ACPP006335 RODRIGUEZ LIÑAN, ANGEL-CUSTO(+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 2,7 2 2,6
ACPP013621 PAEZ SACRISTAN, XAVIER 7,9 6 7,8
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,1 3 4
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6,3 5 6,2
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,4 1 1,3
ACPP000301 VIDAL GUERRA, JESUS 15 11 14,9
ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARL 1,9 2 1,8
ACPP030438 DE LA ROSA TORICES, ALEJANDRO15,3 11 15,2
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ACPP022429 BUSQUIER MARCO, CARLOS 4,2 3 4,2
ACPP021611 TOMAS SOAZ, DANI (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 5,9 5 5,9
ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOS 7,6 6 7,6
ACPP002238 MAGRIÑA MARTIN, FLORENCI-AND (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP012263 VILELA FERREIRA, ANTONIO (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,7
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,5
ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,1 4 5,1
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP005348 FERRER MARQUINA, JAVIER 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP005347 LAGUNAS MARQUINA, RAFAEL 2,5 2 2,5
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13 10 13
ACPP003781 GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3
ACPP002608 TRIGUEROS BUTRON, JOSE MANU (+)5,8 (+)6 (+)5,8
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)6,3 (+)6 (+)6,3
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP007092 OCON FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO 2 2 2
ACPP030168 OCON LOPEZ, ALEX 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP030261 GOMEZ ALARCON, FRANCISCO 14 11 14
ACPP001384 SERRANO LEON, DANIEL (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,7 7 8,7
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 7,1 5 7,1
ACPP003249 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS(+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP000454 MALLEU LLADO, JOSEP (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP007228 MELGAREJO BIRTH, JAIME JUAN 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 10,7 8 10,7
ACPP006657 GALAN FLORES, ANTONIO 7,2 5 7,2
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 6,1 5 6,1
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,6 9 11,6
ACPP001787 FERRET MIRABENT, PERE 1,9 2 1,9
ACPP010647 BERNAT MUÑOZ, HERIBERT (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4
ACPP009758 GOMEZ SALAMANCA, CONRADO 1,2 1 1,2
6 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 0
ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 2,7 2 2,7
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 7,1 5 7,1
ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10,9 8 10,9
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,4 6 8,4
ACPP021639 MATEO PEREZ, RICARDO (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)6 (+)6 (+)6
ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 8,5 7 8,5
5 JORDA, EMILI 0 0 0
ACPP002065 MURILLO BENITEZ, CLEMENTE 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP027555 CORBACHO CHAVES, CELESTINO 7,8 6 7,8
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP002238 MAGRIÑA MARTIN, FLORENCI-AND (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP012263 VILELA FERREIRA, ANTONIO (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,7
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 5,7 5 5,5
ACPP024758 BOFILL COLOMES, JAN (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP001130 JIMENEZ TEJERO, ANTONIO (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP000607 AHUMADA DIAZ, ANA MARIA 2,8 2 2,6
ACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,7
ACPP005713 ARANDA GUZMAN, PEDRO JOSE (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN7,9 6 7,6
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 1,3 1 1
ACPP025264 JUAN CARBALLO, JORGE 1,6 2 1,4
ACPP019071 JUAREZ JUAN, SALVADOR 0,9 1 0,7
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 10,4 8 10,1
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,7 2 1,4
ACPP004820 DE POMBO PEREZ, ALBERTO 1,9 2 1,7
ACPP029144 PRIETO SANABRIA, QUINTIN 2,6 2 2,4
ACPP016218 ROCA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE4,3 3 4,1
ACPP014560 LEIVA PUIGNERO, OSCAR (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,3
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,5
ACPP003781 GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3
ACPP002608 TRIGUEROS BUTRON, JOSE MANU (+)5,8 (+)6 (+)5,8
ACPP016221 MONFERRER FIBLA, JOSEP 8,3 6 8,2
ACPP006041 VAQUERO CHUECA, JUAN JOSE (+)0,4 0 (+)0,5
ACPP012983 PACHECO JIMENEZ, JOSEFA 8,8 7 8,7
ACPP006335 RODRIGUEZ LIÑAN, ANGEL-CUSTO(+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 1,3 1 1,2
ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 2,8 2 2,7
ACPP005376 ALCARAZ ALCARAZ, ALBERTO (+)4,9 (+)5 (+)5,1
ACPP029620 CONDE BARAHONA, BEGOÑA 11,2 8 11
ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)6,3 (+)6 (+)6,3
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP017770 BERRIO AHUMADA, OMAR (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP030167 SOLER RODRIGUEZ, SANDRA 9,3 7 9,1
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3 2 2,9
ACPP026578 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, CELEST 3,4 2 3,3
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP030261 GOMEZ ALARCON, FRANCISCO 14 11 14
ACPP001384 SERRANO LEON, DANIEL (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2
ACPP001974 CORTES PONS, FERRAN 5,2 4 5,1
ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 4,5 4 4,4
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 2,7 2 2,6
ACPP013621 PAEZ SACRISTAN, XAVIER 7,9 6 7,8
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,5 2 1,4
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,8 5 6,7
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6,8 5 6,7
ACPP002504 BOFILL ISART, JOAN RAFEL 2,6 2 2,5
ACPP022429 BUSQUIER MARCO, CARLOS 4,2 3 4,2
ACPP021611 TOMAS SOAZ, DANI (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
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ACPP003249 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS(+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP000454 MALLEU LLADO, JOSEP (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP021639 MATEO PEREZ, RICARDO (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)6 (+)6 (+)6
ACPP030728 MUÑOZ LOIS, IVAN 14,6 11 14,2
ACPP030736 ZAPATER MENDOZA, PERE 17 13 16,6
ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARL 1,9 2 1,8
ACPP030438 DE LA ROSA TORICES, ALEJANDRO15,3 11 15,2
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 8,2 6 8,1
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 8,1 6 8
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,1 3 4
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6,3 5 6,2
ACPP005348 FERRER MARQUINA, JAVIER 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP005347 LAGUNAS MARQUINA, RAFAEL 2,5 2 2,5
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,1 4 5,1
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP009758 GOMEZ SALAMANCA, CONRADO 1,2 1 1,2
6 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 0
ACPP001787 FERRET MIRABENT, PERE 1,9 2 1,9
ACPP010647 BERNAT MUÑOZ, HERIBERT (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4
ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 11,6 9 11,4
ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 5,6 5 5,4
ACPP004698 LOPEZ SANTOS, MARTA 5,1 4 5
ACPP030169 OCON LOPEZ, DANIEL 12,8 10 12,7
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 5,9 5 5,9
ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOS 7,6 6 7,6
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,4 1 1,3
ACPP000301 VIDAL GUERRA, JESUS 15 11 14,9
ACPP007092 OCON FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO 2 2 2
ACPP030168 OCON LOPEZ, ALEX 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP007228 MELGAREJO BIRTH, JAIME JUAN 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13 10 13
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 21 16 20,8
ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 11,6 9 11,4
ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 2,7 2 2,7
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 7,1 5 7,1
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 6,1 5 6,1
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,6 9 11,6
ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 10,7 8 10,7
ACPP006657 GALAN FLORES, ANTONIO 7,2 5 7,2
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,7 7 8,7
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 7,1 5 7,1
ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10,9 8 10,9
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,4 6 8,4
ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 8,5 7 8,5
5 JORDA, EMILI 0 0 0
ACPP002065 MURILLO BENITEZ, CLEMENTE 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP027555 CORBACHO CHAVES, CELESTINO 7,8 6 7,8
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